
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701310000
32411

01/31/1997
09:28:36

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SINCLAIR,
THOMAS W

16 93 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:93

199702050000
37891

02/05/1997
10:50:16

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POSEY,
JEFFREY S

21 65 Lot#:223
Book:21 Pg:65

199702200000
53681

02/20/1997
10:00:02

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

21 26 199702200000
53671

Lot#:19
Book:21 Pg:26
Desc:1997-
05367

199703120000
76771

03/12/1997
09:06:42

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRANS
FINANCIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199702200000
53951

199703240000
88861

03/24/1997
10:09:15

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

TURNER,
TIMOTHY
SCOTT

13 31 Lot#:17
Book:13 Pg:31

199704090001
09481

04/09/1997
08:48:24

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

POSEY,
JEFFREY S

21 65 Lot#:223
Book:21 Pg:65

199704150001
16051

04/15/1997
11:03:05

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199702060000
38851

199705290001
66131

05/29/1997
10:42:46

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE O NEAL,
HORACE V JR

5 78 Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:78

199706130001
86181

06/13/1997
11:50:55

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199708290002
77371

08/29/1997
10:40:12

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CUNNINGHAM
, DRU

13 125 Lot#:43
Book:13
Pg:125

199709260003
10161

09/26/1997
09:16:03

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199708290002
77371

199701280000
27571

01/28/1997
09:41:54

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CIMARRON
MORTGAGE
CO

199701070000
06571

199703240000
88691

03/24/1997
09:31:38

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702110000
45451

199704150001
16041

04/15/1997
11:03:04

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRANS
FINANCIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199703060000
70141



199704240001
26931

04/24/1997
10:21:40

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199702050000
37891

199705070001
42271

05/07/1997
11:04:18

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

21 26 199705070001
42261

Lot#:26
Book:21 Pg:26
Desc:1997-
14226

199706030001
71651

06/03/1997
09:43:58

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSLANDER,
GARY S

20 33 Lot#:35
Book:20 Pg:33

199707030002
08191

07/03/1997
08:58:38

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DIME
MORTGAGE
INC

199706030001
71651

199707030002
08181

07/03/1997
08:58:36

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199705290001
66131

199707110002
18711

07/11/1997
10:49:06

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN,
CLARKE E

17 83 Lot#:6 Book:17
Pg:83

199707280002
35901

07/28/1997
02:30:42

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKENZIE,
CANDICE M

20 79 Lot#:150
Book:20 Pg:79

199708250002
70971

08/25/1997
11:49:14

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CIMARRON
MORTGAGE
CO

199404250001
35371

199709160002
97451

09/16/1997
10:54:33

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199707300002
38331

199710170003
39251

10/17/1997
02:10:40

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE AITA, MILO Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199712020003
90511

12/02/1997
09:35:44

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
JOHN E

21 105 Lot#:128
Book:21
Pg:105

199712050003
96351

12/05/1997
09:45:28

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MIZERANY,
MARK E

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199712110004
03691

12/11/1997
12:30:06

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199711050003
61901

199712310004
22881

12/31/1997
08:29:07

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SLONNEGER,
BERNARD J

20 86 Lot#:162
Book:20 Pg:86


