Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701310000 32411	01/31/1997 09:28:36	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SINCLAIR, THOMAS W			16	93		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:93
199702050000 37891	02/05/1997 10:50:16	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POSEY, JEFFREY S			21	65		Lot#:223 Book:21 Pg:65
199702200000 53681	02/20/1997 10:00:02	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP			21	26	199702200000 53671	Lot#:19 Book:21 Pg:26 Desc:1997- 05367
199703120000 76771	03/12/1997 09:06:42	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRANS FINANCIAL MORTGAGE CO					199702200000 53951	
199703240000 88861	03/24/1997 10:09:15	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	TURNER, TIMOTHY SCOTT			13	31		Lot#:17 Book:13 Pg:31
199704090001 09481	04/09/1997 08:48:24	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	POSEY, JEFFREY S			21	65		Lot#:223 Book:21 Pg:65
199704150001 16051	04/15/1997 11:03:05	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199702060000 38851	
199705290001 66131	05/29/1997 10:42:46	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	O NEAL, HORACE V JR			5	78		Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:78
199706130001 86181	06/13/1997 11:50:55	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC						
199708290002 77371	08/29/1997 10:40:12	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUNNINGHAM , DRU			13	125		Lot#:43 Book:13 Pg:125
199709260003 10161	09/26/1997 09:16:03	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199708290002 77371	
199701280000 27571	01/28/1997 09:41:54	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CIMARRON MORTGAGE CO					199701070000 06571	
199703240000 88691	03/24/1997 09:31:38	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP					199702110000 45451	
199704150001 16041	04/15/1997 11:03:04	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRANS FINANCIAL MORTGAGE CO					199703060000 70141	

199704240001 26931	04/24/1997 10:21:40	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				199702050000 37891	
199705070001 42271	05/07/1997 11:04:18	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP		21	26	199705070001 42261	Lot#:26 Book:21 Pg:26 Desc:1997- 14226
199706030001 71651	06/03/1997 09:43:58	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSLANDER, GARY S		20	33		Lot#:35 Book:20 Pg:33
199707030002 08191	07/03/1997 08:58:38	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DIME MORTGAGE INC				199706030001 71651	
199707030002 08181	07/03/1997 08:58:36	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				199705290001 66131	
199707110002 18711	07/11/1997 10:49:06	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, CLARKE E		17	83		Lot#:6 Book:17 Pg:83
199707280002 35901	07/28/1997 02:30:42	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKENZIE, CANDICE M		20	79		Lot#:150 Book:20 Pg:79
199708250002 70971	08/25/1997 11:49:14	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CIMARRON MORTGAGE CO				199404250001 35371	
199709160002 97451	09/16/1997 10:54:33	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				199707300002 38331	
199710170003 39251	10/17/1997 02:10:40	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AITA, MILO					Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199712020003 90511	12/02/1997 09:35:44	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, JOHN E		21	105		Lot#:128 Book:21 Pg:105
199712050003 96351	12/05/1997 09:45:28	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIZERANY, MARK E					Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW
199712110004 03691	12/11/1997 12:30:06	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY				199711050003 61901	
199712310004 22881	12/31/1997 08:29:07	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLONNEGER, BERNARD J		20	86		Lot#:162 Book:20 Pg:86